
Steak ‘n Shake 

Walmart 
Kroger 

Logan Lanes     
(Request Only)  

Aldi 

Walgreens/CVS 
LINCOLN COLLEGE 

Downtown 

Lincoln 

Dollar General 

Woodlawn Rd. 

O
ld

 R
t.

 6
6

 

Fifth St. 

Keokuk St. 

Lo
ga

n 
St

. 

Lincoln College Shuttle Route 

Broadway St. 

Ki
ck

ap
oo

 S
t. 

Woodlawn Savings  

Center 
Wendy’s 

The shuttle will leave from the half circle drive of Heritage 

South Residence Hall at the following times: 

6:00 PM 

6:30 PM 

7:00PM 

7:30 PM 

8:00 PM 

8:30 PM 

9:00 PM 

9:30 PM 

10:00 PM (last shuttle out) 

IMPORTANT SHUTTLE INFORMATION! 

 It takes the shuttle approximately 30—40 minutes to do a complete loop.  

 Students must show their Lincoln College Student ID to the shuttle driver before boarding the bus. 

 Students must be ready to board the bus where they are dropped off. There will be no special          

request stops, unless otherwise directed by Lincoln College officials. 

For more shuttle information, please visit studentlife.lincolncollege.edu/transportation. 


